Truro Zoning Board of Appeals Agenda
�OFT
Remote Meeting 0�
Open Meeting
Monday, November 21, 2022 - 5:30 pm.c..; 0
www.truro-ma.gov NOV 15 2022
r. 56 pvv"
RECEIVED

84  ©2022  STRUCTURA, INC.
LIGHT FIXTURE: C
ORDERING GUIDE:  EXAMPLE: LBL-S-36-L30SO-2-C5-P1/S3-UNV-STD
5 Light Source(3)
SO Standard Output
6 Distribution(4)
2 Type II
4 Type IV
2/4 Front Type II/Back IV
4/2 Front Type IV/Back II
7 Metal Finish
C* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
1 Series
LBL Lineal Bollard
2 Module
S Single
D Dual
3 Overall Height
24 24"
36 36"
4 Light Color
L27 2700K(2)
L30 3000K(2)
L35 3500K
L40 4000K
AMB Amber
8 Panel Material(5)
P1/S* Wood (specify color)(6)
P2/C* Aluminum (specify color)(6)
9 Voltage
UNV 120-277V
10 Options
GFCI GFCI Box(7)
11 Special
STD Standard
MOD Modified
1. Lumen output based upon 2700K color temperature.
2. 2700K or 3000K color temperature required for IDA certification.
3. Consult factory for other output options.
4. BUG rating of B0-U1-G1
5. Accent panel only on front side of bollard.
6. See color options on finishes technical sheet.
7. GFCI box requires 36" bollard height.
LBL
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
UNV
9 10 11
Single Module
24"
4" 7"
11"
Dual Module with GFCI
36"
4"
3"
2 3/4"
2"
SO